ARKANSAS.

TRACK & FIELD

HAZORBACK INVITATIONAL

JANUARY 28-30. 2016

FRIDAY: 1/29/16
MULTI EVENTS

11:00AM
11:15AM

RUNNING EVENTS

FIELD EVENTS

6:00PM
6:20PM
6:40PM
7:10PM
7:40PM
8:00PM

3:00PM
4:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

FINAL SCHEDULE

PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON

5000M RUN
5000M RUN
200M DASH
200M DASH
DMR
DMR

POLE VAULT
WT. THROW
WT. THROW
POLE VAULT
LONG JUMP
LONG JUMP
HIGH JUMP

HIGH JUMP

WOMEN
MEN

WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

11 ENTRIES
16 ENTRIES

4 ENTRIES
4 ENTRIES
11 HEATS
11 HEATS
1 HEAT
1 HEAT

17 ATHLETES
18 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)
13 ATHLETES (1 FLT)
17 ATHLETES
22(2FLT)

25 (2 FLTS)

12 ATHLETES

17 ATHLETES



HAZORBACK INVITATIONAL
JANUARY 29-30. 2016

SATURDAY: 1/30/16
MULTI EVENTS
11:00AM
RUNNING EVENTS
11:15AM
11:30AM
11:45AM
12:00PM

TV 12:32PM
12:37PM
12:50PM
1:05PM
1:15PM
1:30PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
2:50PM
2:55PM
3:00PM
3:05PM
3:25PM
3:40PM
3:45PM
3:50PM
3:55PM
4:02PM
4:10PM

TV 4:20PM

4:35PM
4:40PM
FIELD EVENTS
12:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM

FINAL SCHEDULE
HEPTATHLON MEN
3000M WOMEN
3000M MEN
400M WOMEN
400M MEN
400M INVITATIONAL WOMEN
400M INVITATIONAL MEN
60M HH PRELIM WOMEN
60M HH PRELIM MEN
60M PRELIM WOMEN
60M PRELIM MEN
800M WOMEN
800MmM MEN
MILE RUN WOMEN
MILE RUN MEN
60M HH FINAL WOMEN
60M HH FINAL MEN
60M FINAL WOMEN
60M FINAL MEN
3000M INVITATIONAL WOMEN
3000M INVITATIONAL MEN
1000M HEP MEN
800M INVITATIONAL WOMEN
800M INVITATIONAL MEN

MILE INVITATIONAL WOMEN
MILE INVITATIONAL MEN
4X400M RELAY INVITE WOMEN
4X400M RELAY INVITE MEN
4X400M RELAY WOMEN
4X40M RELAY MEN
SHOT PUT WOMEN
SHOT PUT MEN
TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN
TRIPLE JUMP MEN

16 ENTRIES

1 HEAT
1 HEAT
5 HEATS
6 HEATS
2 HEATS
2 HEATS
3 HEATS
2 HEATS
5 HEATS
5 HEATS
3 HEATS
4 HEATS
2 HEATS
2 HEATS
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
1 HEAT
2 HEATS
2 HEATS

1 HEAT
2 HEATS

15 ATHLETES (1FLT)

22 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)
15 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)
16 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)





