

RAZORBACK INVITATIONAL

JANUARY 29-30, 2016

FINAL SCHEDULE

FRIDAY: 1/29/16

MULTI EVENTS

11:00AM	PENTATHLON	WOMEN	11 ENTRIES
11:15AM	HEPTATHLON	MEN	16 ENTRIES

RUNNING EVENTS

6:00PM	5000M RUN	WOMEN	4 ENTRIES
6:20PM	5000M RUN	MEN	4 ENTRIES
6:40PM	200M DASH	WOMEN	11 HEATS
7:10PM	200M DASH	MEN	11 HEATS
7:40PM	DMR	WOMEN	1 HEAT
8:00PM	DMR	MEN	1 HEAT

FIELD EVENTS

3:00PM	POLE VAULT	WOMEN	17 ATHLETES
4:00PM	WT. THROW	WOMEN	18 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)
6:30PM	WT. THROW	MEN	13 ATHLETES (1 FLT)
6:30PM	POLE VAULT	MEN	17 ATHLETES
<mark>6:30РМ</mark>	LONG JUMP	WOMEN	22 (2 FLT)
<mark>6:30РМ</mark>	LONG JUMP	MEN	25 (2 FLTS)
7:30PM	HIGH JUMP	WOMEN	12 ATHLETES
7:30PM	HIGH JUMP	MEN	17 ATHLETES

RAZORBACK INVITATIONAL JANUARY 29-30, 2016

FINAL SCHEDULE

-	 IDD	AY:	 /20	140
\ /	 IKII	M .	 ~11	/Ih

$n \boldsymbol{\nu} \boldsymbol{\sigma} \boldsymbol{\tau} \cdot \boldsymbol{\tau}_{\prime}$	30/10			
	MULTI EVENTS			
	11:00AM	HEPTATHLON	MEN	16 ENTRIES
	RUNNING EVENTS			
	11:15AM	3000M	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	11:30AM	3000M	MEN	1 HEAT
	11:45AM	400M	WOMEN	5 HEATS
	12:00PM	400M	MEN	6 HEATS
TV	12:32PM	400M INVITATIONAL	WOMEN	2 HEATS
	12:37PM	400M INVITATIONAL	MEN	2 HEATS
	12:50PM	60M HH PRELIM	WOMEN	3 HEATS
	1:05PM	60M HH PRELIM	MEN	2 HEATS
	1:15PM	60M PRELIM	WOMEN	5 HEATS
	1:30PM	60M PRELIM	MEN	5 HEATS
	1:45PM	800M	WOMEN	3 HEATS
	2:00PM	800M	MEN	4 HEATS
	2:15PM	MILE RUN	WOMEN	2 HEATS
	2:30PM	MILE RUN	MEN	2 HEATS
	2:45PM	60M HH FINAL	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	2:50PM	60M HH FINAL	MEN	1 HEAT
	2:55PM	60M FINAL	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	3:00PM	60M FINAL	MEN	1 HEAT
	3:05PM	3000M INVITATIONAL	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	3:25PM	3000M INVITATIONAL	MEN	1 HEAT
	3:40PM	1000M HEP	MEN	1 HEAT
	3:45PM	800M INVITATIONAL	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	3:50PM	800M INVITATIONAL	MEN	1 HEAT
	3:55PM	MILE INVITATIONAL	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	4:02PM	MILE INVITATIONAL	MEN	1 HEAT
	4:10PM	4X400M RELAY INVITE	WOMEN	2 HEATS
TV	4:20PM	4X400M RELAY INVITE	MEN	2 HEATS
	4:35PM	4X400M RELAY	WOMEN	1 HEAT
	4:40PM	4X40M RELAY	MEN	2 HEATS
	FIELD EVENTS			
	12:00PM	SHOT PUT	WOMEN	15 ATHLETES (1FLT)
	2:00PM	SHOT PUT	MEN	22 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)
	2:00PM	TRIPLE JUMP	WOMEN	15 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)
	2:00PM	TRIPLE JUMP	MEN	16 ATHLETES (2 FLTS)